
Adesioni x 11° Torneo 2021/2022

Cognome Nome Div

Gara 1 Gara 2 Gara 3 Gara 4 Gara 1+ 2+ 3

Bonechi Armando 453 419 447 1319 M AN

Barberis Luigi 249 257 271 777 M AN

Zocchi Marco 217 206 241 664 M AN

Faraone Giovanni 403 403 M AN

Redaelli Maurizio 187 187 M AN

Ceppi G. Giulio 409 470 879 G OL

Ceppi A. Alberto 268 293 244 805 G OL

Merla Stefano 266 266 G OL

Scuotto Samuele 265 265 G OL

Delnegro Giulia 136 136 G OL

Conti Enrico 522 548 520 1590 M OL

Baracca Maurizio Franco 514 532 497 1543 M OL

Poldi Matteo 470 498 483 1451 M OL

Caldarella Stefano 473 485 481 1439 M OL

Garbari Massimo 470 499 453 1422 M OL

Trevisani Giacomo 487 474 447 1408 M OL

Branchi Roberta 388 510 508 1406 F OL

Sacchi Matteo Francesco 446 455 455 1356 M OL

Furlan Orlando 410 420 464 1294 M OL

Zuffada Marco 422 439 433 1294 M OL

Marchetti Belinda 377 428 423 1228 F OL

Pretti Moris 416 414 393 1223 M OL

Petronio Maurizio 346 433 440 1219 M OL

Papi Stefano 537 508 1045 M OL

Candido Felice 318 329 330 977 M OL

Addabbo Filippo 474 469 943 M OL

Cereda Paolo 467 440 907 M OL

Cassina Alessandro 230 343 244 817 M OL

Titone Antonio 536 536 M OL

Redolfi Tezzat Nicolas 439 439 M OL

Pagani Lodovico 429 429 M OL

Zhu Yujia 386 386 F OL

Canzi Gabriele 364 364 M OL

Manara Angelo 325 325 M OL

Miglioli Edoardo 298 298 M OL

Visotti Giuseppe 188 188 M OL



Cognome Nome Div. tot.

Ceppi G. Giulio Y 446

Ceppi A. Alberto Y 288

Baracca Maurizio Franco OL 527

Conti Enrico OL 523

Caldarella Stefano OL 506

Poldi Matteo OL 498

Cambieri Andrea OL 485

Varetti Vittorio OL 483

Furlan Orlando OL 469

Garbari Massimo OL 466

Branchi Roberta OL 463

Trevisani Giacomo OL 456

Marchetti Belinda OL 443

Petronio Maurizio OL 437

Addabbo Filippo OL 431

Zuffada Marco OL 424

Sacchi Matteo Francesco OL 406

Manara Angelo OL 354

Candido Felice OL 346

Bellani Marco OL 297

Pretti Moris OL 288

Cassina Alessandro OL 254

Visotti Giuseppe OL 225

Faraone Giovanni AN 408

Zocchi Marco AN 309

Barberis Luigi AN 236

11 ° Torneo 2021/2022
IV gara



Div.

Cognome Nome

1 Bonechi Armando AN 1319

2 Faraone Giovanni AN 811

3 Barberis Luigi AN 777

4 Zocchi Marco AN 767

5 Redaelli Maurizio AN 187

1 Conti Enrico OL 1593

2 Baracca Maurizio Franco OL 1573

3 Branchi Roberta OL 1481

4 Poldi Matteo OL 1479

5 Caldarella Stefano OL 1472

6 Garbari Massimo OL 1435

7 Trevisani Giacomo OL 1417

8 Addabbo Filippo OL 1374

9 Sacchi Matteo Francesco OL 1356

10 Furlan Orlando OL 1353

11 Petronio Maurizio OL 1310

12 Zuffada Marco OL 1296

13 Marchetti Belinda OL 1294

14 Pretti Moris OL 1223

15 Papi Stefano OL 1045

16 Candido Felice OL 1005

17 Cereda Paolo OL 907

18 Cassina Alessandro OL 841

19 Visotti Giuseppe OL 727

20 Manara Angelo OL 679

21 Titone Antonio OL 536

22 Cambieri Andrea OL 485

23 Varetti Vittorio OL 483

24 Redolfi Tezzat Nicolas OL 439

25 Pagani Lodovico OL 429

26 Zhu Yujia OL 386

27 Canzi Gabriele OL 364

28 Miglioli Edoardo OL 298

29 Bellani Marco OL 297

1 Ceppi G. Giulio Y 1325

2 Ceppi A. Alberto Y 849

3 Merla Stefano Y 266

4 Scuotto Samuele Y 265

5 Delnegro Giulia Y 136

11 °  Torneo 2021/2022
Classifica finale


